MIFARE & ISO14443 & ISO15693 & ISO7816 USB HID KEYBOARD SIMULATOR RFID READER
USB HID Keyboard
Simulator IC Card Reader
General Technical Manual
(Revision 2.24)
Jinmuyu Electronics Co., Ltd
May 7, 2015
Please read this manual carefully before using. If any problem, please feel free to contact us, we will

5.6 MIFARE Card Operation
DATA[0] DATA[1] DATA[2] DATA[3~9]
Data Store Addr. Block Addr. KeyType Key(6 bytes)
Data Store Addr.:  0x51    the returned data for MIFARE Card Operation is stored in RAM1
                0x52    the returned data for MIFARE Card Operation is stored in RAM2
 KeyType:   0x60    Key A
            0x61    Key B
 Example:
 Store the data of block1 to RAM1, Output in Hexadecimal Mode
 Script Command: 51 04 60 FFFFFFFFFFFF
 Script Command: 31 20 00 00 10
     Data Output:    22 22 cd 2b dd dd 32 d4 22 22 cd 2b 04 fb 04 fb
5.7 MIFARE UltraLight Card Operation
DATA[0] DATA[1]
       MIFARE & ISO14443&ISO15693 USB HID RFID READER                   http://www.jinmuyu.com
Copyright © 2003-2015 Jinmuyu Electronics Co., LTD. All rights reserved.  14/15
Data Store Addr. Start Block Addr.
Data Store Addr.:  0x61    the returned data is stored in RAM1
                0x62    the returned data is stored in RAM2
     Example:
     Store the data in block09~0C to RAM1, Output in Hexadecimal Mode
 Script Command: 61 09
 Script Command: 31 20 00 00 10
     Data Output:    09090909 0a0a0a0a 00000000 00000000
5.8 ISO15693 Card Operation
DATA[0] DATA[1]
Data Store Addr. Block Addr.
Data Store Addr.:  0x81    the returned data is stored in RAM1
                0x82    the returned data is stored in RAM2
5.9 Reader Version Read
To read the Reader version, the version will be output in ASCII Mode.
Example:
Host Send:
0xF1 FF Checksum
6 Appendix A
Key Name HID Usage ID
Enter 0x58
Backspace 0x2A
Tab 0x2B
Space 0x2C
Right Arrow 0x4F
Left Arrow 0x50
Down Arrow 0x51
Up Arrow 0x52
For other key value, please refer to the file" USB HID to PS2 Scan Code Translation Table.pdf ".
       MIFARE & ISO14443&ISO15693 USB HID RFID READER                   http://www.jinmuyu.com
Copyright © 2003-2015 Jinmuyu Electronics Co., LTD. All rights reserved.  15/15
7 Document updates
Revision Date Update information
V2.22 2015-05-04 First publish version.
V2.23 2015-01-29 Modify chapter of reader installation